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FIRST TERM:
  
Prefect Training for Leaving Cert Wednesday, 21st Aug
Staff  Croke  Park Hours and PDST Inservice Thursday, 22nd Aug. & Friday, 23rd (9am to 1pm)
Staff Meeting Mon. 27th Aug..				
August								  5 Days
September							21 Days 
October							19 Days
Mid Term Break Closing Fri. 25th Oct. 
Re-opening Mon. 4th Nov.
								___________
								45 Days		45 Days


November							20 Days
December							15 Days
							
Closing for Christmas Fri.20th December.		           ___________
								35 Days		35 Days


SECOND TERM:

School Re-opens Mon. 7th January 
January							19 Days
February							15 Days
March 								21 Days
April								12 Days									
Mid Term 
Closing  Fri.14th Feb.  Re-Opening Mon. 24th Feb.			
Easter Holidays Closing Fri.3rd April
Re-opening  Mon. 20th Apr.					__________
67 Days		67 Days

THIRD TERM:				
Bank Holiday 4th May					
May								20 Day
											
Summer Holidays Closing Fri.29th May                                     			
Leaving Cert & Junior Cert Exams Wed. 3rd  June		___________												20 Days		20 Days										
 																								     
 				                                       Total:		          167 Days
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